

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 18/05/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0523-29

Purchase Transaction Id : 6127

Purchase Details: HAWA Energy Pvt. Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	BLC - Paper A/4 80Gram	Rim	10	1,620.00	16,200.00	0.00	16200	Open Market
2	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	12	270.00	3,240.00	0.00	3240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	China - D Ring File Transparent	Pcs	6	250.00	1,500.00	0.00	1500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Work Safe Ring Binder File 52mm	Pcs	6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Noble Spiral Notebook (Copy Size)	Pcs	6	96.00	576.00	0.00	576	Open Market
6	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	3	240.00	720.00	0.00	720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	30	10.93	327.75	0.00	328	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	30	10.93	327.75	0.00	328	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	6	43.00	258.00	0.00	258	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Colorful Flag (Signature)	Packet	6	36.00	216.00	0.00	216	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	12	82.00	984.00	0.00	984	Open Market
12	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	6	38.00	228.00	0.00	228	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Deli - 0300 Stapler Machine	Pcs	4	404.00	1,616.00	0.00	1616	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	4	330.00	1,320.00	0.00	1320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	6	45.00	270.00	0.00	270	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	200	4.50	900.00	0.00	900	Open Market
17	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	3	2,102.00	6,306.00	0.00	6306	Open Market
18	Kingston Usb 3.0 32 GB	Pcs	3	750.00	2,250.00	0.00	2250	Open Market
19	Polo Protector 50 Sheet A4 Size	Packet	2	390.00	780.00	0.00	780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	China - Metal Pen Holder (Jali)	Pcs	6	95.00	570.00	0.00	570	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Double Side Foam Tape 1/2Inch	Pcs	3	35.00	105.00	0.00	105	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Binding Tape 2 Inch 10 Yards	Pcs	2	35.00	70.00	0.00	70	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Binding Tape 2 Inch 20 Yards	Pcs	2	80.00	160.00	0.00	160	Open Market

	Total		368		38,924.50	0	38924.5	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	---------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Asif Hussain

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan